
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)  Wash.,  D. C. (P-38) 

 Day Monday 

DATE May  14,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

10:30a 
11:00s 
12:45n t 
12:50  t

1:30p 

2:45p 
4:30p 
7:00p 
7:30p 
9:00p 

Arrived P-38 
Opened the Senate.  
Joe Kilgore 
Owen Kilday in  San  Antonio. 
Dropped by  and  made impromptu  remarks  at  Senator  Sparkman's  lunch  for 

Mexican Delegation  to  Mexico  US  Interparliamentary Group : Conference  Room , 
U.S. Capitol. 

Pictures made  with  Elks  Club  National Essay  contest  winners  and  4-H  Club  workers 
Haircut at  Senate  Barbershop 
Dropped by  Jack  Brooks'  house  for  his  reception  for  a  group  of  his constituents 
Mexican Embassy for  receptio n for  its  interparliamentary  group. 
Dinner at  home with  Mrs.  Johnson,  Bob  Waldron,  Eloise  and  Homer Thornberry, 

Walter and  Marjorie  Jenkins,  Mary  Margaret  Wiley . 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


