Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Wash., D. C. (P-38)

Date May 14, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t			Activity (include visited	р <b>у)</b> *	Expenditure Code
		Lo	ĽD			:	
1 2 3 4 5	10:30a 11:00a 12:45n 12:50 1:30p 2:45p 4:30p 7:00p 7:30p 9:00p	t	`	U.S. Capitol.  Pictures made with Elks Control Haircut at Senate Barbers.  Dropped by Jack Brooks' had Mexican Embassy for received by the Mrs.	romptueremarks at Sena Mesico US Interparlian Club National Essay cont hop house for his reception f eption for its interparlia Johnson, Bob Waldron,	nentary Group: Conferences the sest winners and 4-H Cluster and group of his constitution of the sest with the ses	nce Room, ub workers. tuents
				Walter and Marjorie	Jenkins, Mary Margaret	Wiley.	

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.